
Taskforce Groups 
Taskforce HHD Liaison Chair/Co-Chair Meet Location 

African American 
State of Emergency 
(AASOET) 

Hyron Hall, HHD 
832-393-4722 
Hyron.Hall@houstontx.gov 
 

Sha’Terra Johnson-Fairley, Chair 
713-526-1016 
sfairley@hivtrg.org 
 

2nd Friday of each month 
12PM-1PM 

5th Ward 
Large Conference Rm. 
4014 Market St. 77020 

 
Hepatitis C Ebony Smith, HHD 

832-393-4996 
Ebony.Smith@houtontx.gov 
 

Steven Vargas, Co-Chair 
713-926-9491 
svargas@aama.org 
 

Lizette Escamilla, Co-Chair 
855-259-0028 
lescamilla@atlukeshealth.org 
 

3rd Wednesday of each 
month 

10AM – 12PM 

6 months at HACS 
2150 W. 18th Street  

(only 6 months from) 
Feb-July 

Aug. – Dec TBD 

Latino HIV  Lorena Arista, HHD 
832-393-4713 
Lorena.Arista@houstontx.gov 
 

Gerry Cantu, Chair 
713-526-1016 ext. 104 
Latinohivtaskforce@gmail.com 
 

Last Friday of each month 
4PM-6PM   & 

Quarterly 
6PM-8PM 

The Montrose Center 
401 Branard, 77006 

Latino HIV Task Force Houston 
(Facebook) for current 
location, date and events.  

M-PACT Oscar Salazar, HHD & Co-Chair 
832-393-4258 
Oscar.Salazar@houstontx.gov 

Antonio Aguries III, Chair 
aathree@icloud.com 

3rd Monday of each month 
6PM-8PM 

The Montrose Center 
401 Branard, Rm #302, 77006 

Youth  Yen Nong, HHD 
832-393-4748 
Yen.Nong@houstontx.gov 
 

Kimberly Lopez, Chair 
832-824-1694 
Kimberly.lopez@bcm.edu 
 

2nd Tuesday of each month 
10AM-12PM 

Leonel Castillo Community Center 
2101 South Street, Houston TX 
77009 

Urban AIDS Ministry Ray Watts, HHD  
832-393-4758 
Ray.Watts@houstontx.gov 

Hope Aadam, Chair 
352-642-2697 
hopeaadam@yahoo.com 

3rd. Friday of each month 
11AM-12PM 

3rd. Ward Multi Service Center 
3611 Ennis Street, Room #125 

77004 
 

Houston HIV Prevention Community Planning Group (HHPCPG) 
HHD Contacts Co-Chairs Contact Information Meet Location 
Cathy Wiley 

832-393-4761 
Brenda Booker 

Brenda.Booker@houstontx.gov 832-393-4710 Executive Committee 
4th Tuesday of each 
month (3PM-5PM) 

 
Full Body Committee 
4th Thursday of each 
month (4PM-6PM) 

 

Jan –Aug. 2016 
meeting quarterly 

8000 N. Stadium Drive, 
Houston TX 77054 

Call HHD contacts to confirm 
location, floor & room # 

Glory Mims 
832-393-5485 

Nike Blue 
Bluen@afhouston.org 713-623-6796 

Lorena Arista 
832-393-4713 

  

Updated 4/18/2016 
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